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UCI ID
10082574060
10024633637
10088916244
10075450220
10024464794
10027014177
10024437415
10025033054
10093532232
10025490974
10094806366
10026369533
10089656171
10025918582
10024457219
10024440243
10059152604
10077481964
10089662841

N° Licence
49144950041
49140980014
49144950042
49141350048
49500410187
49145240021
49140980057
49145210010
49611080104
49144170186
49613570351
49143900281
49144170232
49140010040
49500930064
49141350022
49141920026
49760380199
49610750115

Nom
BAUDOUX
HERVIEU
DESIT
MICHALEC
LESELLIER
TRIPIED
HERVIEU
FOUCHER
ROGER
MOREL
PAVIS

Prénom
Jérome
Philippe
Freddy
Damien
Vincent
Stéphane
Patrick
Sylvain
Mathieu
Frédéric
Louis Gabriel

TOURQUETIL Jeremy
LEMARQUAN! Melvin

BEAUX Martial
LEFILEUR Giovanni
HOUTTEVILLE Claude

LE MOIGNE  Jean Noél
TOURE Aboubacar
JANVIER Loic

3 Nom du Club/Code équipe

CAEN VELO CLUB

VC BOCAGE VIRE

CAEN VELO CLUB

ES LITTRY

AG ORVAL COUTANCES
VC FALAISIEN

VC BOCAGE VIRE
CARDONVILLE CYCLO SPORT
VS TRUN

EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
FLERS CYCLISME 61

AC BAYEUX

EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
ES CAEN

ES TORIGNI

ES LITTRY

UC IFS-HEROUVILLE

AC SOTTEVILLE

VC FERTE MACE

Catégorie
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme

4 Temps
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

4 Ecart
0:00:00
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